17 MARcH

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 199-—continued
APPROVALS—continued

657

Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

B.P.

Other Pref.

Part

Ref.

List
No.

Effective

From

To*

90.14.009
90.24.011

90.24.011

90.24.011

90.24.011

90.24.011
90.28.009
90.28.009

90.28.009

90.28.009
90.28.009

90.28.009

90.28.009
90.28.009

92.11.001

92.11.023
92.11.024

92.12.039
94.02.009

Teledyne Gurley current meters, peculiar to use
in measuring water velocities in open rivers,
channels, oceans, flumes, canals and shallow
streams

Barber Coleman thermostats and temperature
sensors, types TK, TS, TP, TC200, TC300,
TC 1191, TCI121, TC122, TCI125, TC126,
TC154

Barton liquid level systems, models 293, 305,
350, 351 and 352, peculiar to measuring liquid
levels in open or pressure vessels

Honeywell differential pressure gauges and
pressure switches

Temperature gauges and thermometers, peculiar
to use on dry cleaning, shoe making and
tanning machines

Thermostats, peculiar to use in the manufacture
of solid fuel space-heaters

Barnes Instatherm and Precision Platinum
thermometers

Chart recorders: ..

Camille Bauer series

Eurotherm-Chessel series

Hartmann and Braun series

Current to air signal transmltters/transducers
peculiar to use in converting standard direct
current into standard pneumatic signals

Digital panel meters:

Analogic Corporation series

Eurotherm electronic temperature 1nd1cators
and controllers

Foss electronic instruments peculiar to use in
determining the moisture content in grain and
seeds

Foster current injection test sets, complete with
control units, peculiar to use in the routine
testing of electrical protective devices such as
relays, overload coils and circuit breakers

Moisture register instruments, models L, V, B,
LG, T, A, N, PMS8F, G8R, G9 and DC10
peculiar to use in testing the moisture content
of materials used in various industries

Office dictating machines and reproducers

ancillary thereto, as may be approved:

Approved:

Sankyo MTC-10
Sankyo MTR-10E ..
Sanyo model TRC-1500

Record playing and changing units, unmounted

combined or separate, when declared:

(a) by a manufacturer that they will be used
by him only in making gramophones,
radio gramophones, television gramo-
phones or modular and similar sound
equipment; or

(b) by an importer that they will be sold only
to a manufacturer for use by him only
in making gramophones, radio gramo-
phones, television gramophones or
modular and similar sound equipment

Burroughs program cards ..

Operating tables, peculiar to use in hospltal

operating theatres

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.2

10.8

199

199

199

199

199

199
199
199
199

199
199,

199
199

199

199

199

199
199
199
199

199
199

1/12/76

1/10/76

1/6/76

1/11/76

1/12/76

1/9/76
1/12/76
9/9/76
1/2/711

9/9/76
9/9/76

9/9/76
1/9/76

1/2/77

1/2/77

1/1/77

1/1/77
1/1/77
1/3/71
1/2/77

1/7/74
1/1/717

30/6/82

31/3/84

30/6/83

31/3/84

30/6/80

31/3/84
31/3/84
30/9/80
30/9/80

30/9/80
30/9/80

30/9/80
31/3/84

31/3/84

31/3/84

31/3/84

30/11/77
30/11/77
30/11/77

30/6/82

30/9/83
31/3/84



