THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 199-continued

APPROVALS—continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
90.14.009	Teledyne Gurley current meters, peculiar to use in measuring water velocities in open rivers, channels, oceans, flumes, canals and shallow streams	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199	1/12/76	30/6/82
90.24.011	Barber Coleman thermostats and temperature sensors, types TK, TS, TP, TC200, TC300, TC 1191, TC121, TC122, TC125, TC126, TC154	Free	Free		• •	199	1/10/76	31/3/84
90.24.011	Barton liquid level systems, models 293, 305, 350, 351 and 352, peculiar to measuring liquid levels in open or pressure vessels	Free	Free			199	1/6/76	30/6/83
90.24.011	Honeywell differential pressure gauges and pressure switches	Free	Free			199	1/11/76	31/3/84
90.24.011	Temperature gauges and thermometers, peculiar to use on dry cleaning, shoe making and tanning machines	Free	Free			199	1/12/76	30/6/80
90.24.011	Thermostats, peculiar to use in the manufacture of solid fuel space-heaters	Free	Free			199	1/9/76	31/3/84
90.28.009	Barnes Instatherm and Precision Platinum thermometers	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199	1/12/76	31/3/84
90.28.009	Chart recorders:	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199 199	9/9/76 1/2/77	30/9/80 30/9/80
90.28.009	Current to air signal transmitters/transducers peculiar to use in converting standard direct current into standard pneumatic signals	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199 199	9/9/76 9/9/76	30/9/80 30/9/80
90.28.009	Digital panel meters: Analogic Corporation series	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199	9/9/76	30/9/80
90.28.009	Eurotherm electronic temperature indicators and controllers	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199	1/9/76	31/3/84
90.28.009	Foss electronic instruments peculiar to use in determining the moisture content in grain and seeds	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199	1/2/77	31/3/84
90.28.009	Foster current injection test sets, complete with control units, peculiar to use in the routine testing of electrical protective devices such as relays, overload coils and circuit breakers	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199	1/2/77	31/3/84
90.28.009	Moisture register instruments, models L, V, B, LG, T, A, N, PM8F, G8R, G9 and DC10 peculiar to use in testing the moisture content of materials used in various industries	Free	Free	Free	10.2	199	1/1/77	31/3/84
92.11.001	Office dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, as may be approved: Approved:	Free	Free	Free			-	
92.11.023	Sankyo MTC-10 Sankyo MTR-10E Sanyo model TRC-1500 Record playing and changing units, unmounted,	Free	Free	Free	10.8	199 199 199 199	1/1/77 1/1/77 1/3/77 1/2/7 7	30/11/77 30/11/77 30/11/77 30/6/82
92. 11.024 ∫	combined or separate, when declared: (a) by a manufacturer that they will be used by him only in making gramophones, radio gramophones, television gramo-						- , -,	
	phones or modular and similar sound equipment; or (b) by an importer that they will be sold only to a manufacturer for use by him only							
92.12.039	in making gramophones, radio gramo- phones, television gramophones or modular and similar sound equipment	F	-					
94.02.009	Burroughs program cards	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	10.2 23.7	199 199	1/7/74 1/1/77	30/9/83 31/3/84